
WOMENS 148.0 RESULTS
Womens 148.0 Bench results

# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Lucy Noll JCN 145.0 135.0

2 Kennedi Stevens Horton Chargers 145.3 130.0

3 Shyenne Huff JCN 143.5 120.0

4 Emma  Vogel Oskaloosa High School 148.0 105.0

5 Morgan Turner JCN 141.0 100.0

6 Shaun Nickelson Valley Falls High School 142.0 100.0

7 Jannel Rathert JCN 141.8 95.0

8 Deanna Roybal Horton Chargers 143.1 95.0

9 Ah'mia Huber JCN 148.0 0.0

Womens 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Shyenne Huff JCN 143.5 265.0

2 Ah'mia Huber JCN 148.0 220.0

3 Morgan Turner JCN 141.0 210.0

4 Shaun Nickelson Valley Falls High School 142.0 190.0

5 Kennedi Stevens Horton Chargers 145.3 190.0

6 Deanna Roybal Horton Chargers 143.1 185.0

7 Jannel Rathert JCN 141.8 155.0

8 Emma  Vogel Oskaloosa High School 148.0 155.0

9 Lucy Noll JCN 145.0 0.0

Womens 148.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Shyenne Huff JCN 143.5 140.0

2 Ah'mia Huber JCN 148.0 135.0

3 Shaun Nickelson Valley Falls High School 142.0 125.0

4 Lucy Noll JCN 145.0 120.0

5 Kennedi Stevens Horton Chargers 145.3 120.0

6 Jannel Rathert JCN 141.8 115.0

7 Emma  Vogel Oskaloosa High School 148.0 115.0

8 Deanna Roybal Horton Chargers 143.1 110.0

9 Morgan Turner JCN 141.0 100.0

Womens 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Shyenne Huff JCN 143.5 525.0 10

2 Kennedi Stevens Horton Chargers 145.3 440.0 8

3 Shaun Nickelson Valley Falls High School 142.0 415.0 6

4 Morgan Turner JCN 141.0 410.0 4

5 Deanna Roybal Horton Chargers 143.1 390.0 2

6 Emma  Vogel Oskaloosa High School 148.0 375.0 1

7 Jannel Rathert JCN 141.8 365.0 0

8 Ah'mia Huber JCN 148.0 355.0 0

9 Lucy Noll JCN 145.0 255.0 0

Womens 148.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

2 Shyenne Huff JCN 143.5 3.659

5 Kennedi Stevens Horton Chargers 145.3 3.028

6 Shaun Nickelson Valley Falls High School 142.0 2.923



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

8 Morgan Turner JCN 141.0 2.908

9 Deanna Roybal Horton Chargers 143.1 2.725

11 Jannel Rathert JCN 141.8 2.574

12 Emma  Vogel Oskaloosa High School 148.0 2.534

16 Ah'mia Huber JCN 148.0 2.399

26 Lucy Noll JCN 145.0 1.759


